Subject - Course Num Transfer Title Dept Course SIEelE Course Title
Num  Transfered



CRLS - 4660
ECON - 1001
ECON - 1103
ECON - 2003
ECON - 2004
EDUC - 1210
EDUC - 1220

ENGL - 1001

Criminal Violence in America
Intro to Economics

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Intro/Schooling/Divrse Society
Psych/Human Devlp/Diverse Scty

Rehetoric + Composition 1

SSCI
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDUC
EDUC

493
100
102
102
101
193
193

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Social Science Elective
Fundamentals of Economics
Microeconomics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Education Elective
Education Elective

C-IS
C-IS
C-IS
C-IS






THEO - 2500

Thoelogy, Violence & Nonviolen

THRS

293

3.00

Theo + Relgs Studies Elective




